	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MXP6KE15A
	MXP6KE15A (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MXP6KE15A
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC T18
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 16.92745 (This price is for reference only)
		 MXP6KE15A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MXP6KE15A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE016XD3MP1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ MED PULSE
HHR75TAB7F3 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 3.6V 750MAH
9500940000 Weidmuller  HEX STANDOFF 102MM
PNX-91424 Bud Industries  PANEL ALUM 6.26X4.29X0.06"
CCK26-36-00 Vector Electronics  CARD RACK COMPACT KIT 3UX8.5X7.4
472S2S72 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR FEMALE-FEMALE 2POS 6'
365P5S2 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE R/A MALE-R/A FMAL 5POS 2M
MDM-15PH034B ITT Cannon  MICRO 15POS PIN 8"
P710-010 Tripp Lite  CABLE DB25M/M STRAIGHT THRU 10'
0151661143 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 43 CKTS LGT 51
H3AAG-10108-W8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3048W/H1507TR 8"
H2AAT-10102-B4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A2015B/H1502TR 2"
650-00UTP-RE-01000 CNC Tech  CAT5E PATCH CABLE UTP
06250.61.06 General Cable/Carol Brand  CRD EXTEN 3COND 50' FROG HIDE
10-036-104 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 10POS
M3AFK-5006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC50K/MC50M/MCF50K
A1CXA-2436M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKN24A/ AE24M / X
3600B/100 100SF 3M  CABLE 100COND 100FT SHLD TWST PR
86202 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 24AWG SLATE 1K'
5491C SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 1PAIR 24AWG SLATE 1000'
564225-000 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 30AWG BLACK
RKW-12-9-GY Essentra Components  CABLE TIE, HOOK & LOOP W/ SCREW
322A112-4-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
202D185-12-60-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
DRDC2WH6 Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT REPLACEMENT COVER
1410-F110-P1F1-W14Q-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 48VDC
229D-2-22600-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
APL15-3730-6 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPL211-7612-16 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
808-H-0.4A E-T-A  CIR BRKR 400MA 120VAC 60VDC
170M4193 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 400A 1250V 1TN/110 AR CU
0298175.ZXA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MEGA 175A W/ 6.6MM HOLES
8020.0604 Schurter Inc  FUSE 15A 250VAC 6X32 SLOW
RUEF400K-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 4A T/R
UCLAMP3601P.TNT Semtech  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM
DT1240-04LP-7 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 11VC DFN
SMAJ51 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 51VWM 86.52VC SMA
P4SMA250AHE3_ALL Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC SMA
M1.5KE15CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC CASE1
MXSMCJ75CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 75VWM 121VC DO214AB
	MXP6KE15A  keywords
	    	MXP6KE15A
	MXP6KE15A  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MXP6KE15A  pdf
	MXP6KE15A  datasheet
	MXP6KE15A  price
	MXP6KE15A  distributor
	electronic components MXP6KE15A
	MXP6KE15A  Circuit Protection
	MXP6KE15A  TVS - Diodes
	MXP6KE15A  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC T18
	MXP6KE15A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .